
905 HARVEY AVENUE, WATERTOWN, WI, 53094-5007
https://www.adashunjones.com

905 Harvey
Avenue,
Watertown, WI,
53094-5007

$178,000

Plenty of room for all of the family in this very spacious 4 BR, 2 BA contemporary home
with a bonus room! Custom quality-built open concept home with loft area, built by
Colonial Builders, has a beautiful built-in hutch, large laundry area on lower level,
finished bsmt w/ recreation/family room, newer roof, new windows, lots...

Connie Pugh
Shorewest, REALTORS

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2906 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Lower
Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2256

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 650 Tax Year: 2012

Tax Amount: 4787

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Connie Pugh Agent Email: cpugh@shorewest.com


